
7
5
0

1
5
0

1
5
0

2000

180

1
2
8
0

1650

INLET 2"

1
5
0

170

7
5
0

1
5
0

OUTLET 3"

D.P

1820

D.P

108 4 5 6 23 1 11 79

1
5
5
0

DES: N.G.K

APPD: J.G.R

CHK: Y.K.P

DWG: K.S.K

REVISION

TITLE

DATE

PROJECT

DWG DES CHK

GL.

     

1.MA

2.SI

3.DO

4.환

RECORD

DE

D.P GAU

Q/OFILT

BALL VA

BALL VA

PRESSU

PRESSU

11

10

9

NO

4

6

8

7

5

3

2

1

J48KH R

OPSO V

1203 PIL

AFV (AN
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